Brisbane: (07) 3277 6611
Melbourne: (03) 8773 0333
Perth: (08) 9256 0333
300 mm / 12" Fractional Digital IP54
Caliper
Part Number: AC-106-012-11F
SPECIFICATIONS
Range: 300mm
Resolution: 0.01 mm
Accuracy: ±0.03 mm
Internal Jaw Reach: 16 mm
External Jaw Reach: 60 mm
Beam: 16 mm
Length: 400 mm
IP54
FEATURES
• Rechargeable battery delivers around 3 months daily use
on a full charge.
• Buttons: on/off, zero, mm/inch
• Data output (cable code:100-03)
• Made of stainless steel
SHIPPING WEIGHT: 0.81 Kg
ACCESSORIES
75mm Depth Caliper Base
Attachment
USB Programmable Data
Acquisition Cable USB Data Acquisition Cable